## PERMIT NO.

23309



CITY OF NEW BEDFORD DATE. 11-ZZ-0Z

# SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

This certifies that permission is granted to	
Property Owner Address	Tel. (4-) Tel. (4-) Tel. 7 PINE RIDGE ST. (W.S.) SIS'N. 1Hathaway
to connect a sewer and/or storm drain located atZ	7 PINE RIDGE ST. (W.S.) SISN. Hathaway
Assessor's Plot. (21, Lot. 7.9, to the sewer and	Norstormdrain in PINE RIDGE Street
to be laid in accordance with the conditions in this app	
TYPE OF USE: ☐ RESIDENTIAL ☐ COMMERI	CAN E MINISTRAL E OFFICE
If applicant other than actual property owner, attach L	550 6, 5
Name Aloxing 1's Faiterhouse	Tel. (501)799-6355
Mailing Address 194 NOSHICOL NIS	MA 02740
The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to p	DECEIVED
	FEB 1 3 2003
Name	Address Tel.
Type of Pipe Required: DUC SDR 3	NEW BEDFORD, MASS
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE O	F ISSUE
* Requires separate connections for sewage and storm	drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a sanitary
sewer.	
* All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.	.W. inspector before backfilling. hared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded Joint
Maintenance Agreement.	
	cial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of
Public Works of required plans and supplemental info * In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Dischar	ge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the
	nired by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system.
Industrial User Discharge Permit No.	Date
Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No.	Date
	nce Fee of \$. 550 where applicable, must accompany this application.
Bank # Comp485 BANK Check # 772	3 Date: 11-27-07 Receipt # 4483
	Hattangy Rd. Some-Project-Stub at P.
STUB COST 22.00 X 25 = 550.00 +	150.00 INSP. FEE = 700.00
#####################################	he systematement to file application.
Connection made to Part of jointly	s-shared private line ☐ Yes ☐ No
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as we other special rules as the Commissioner of Public V	ell as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such
Lower no D. Worden fax	Vorks may deem necessary  Morman D- Fight for James G. Dollad
Commissioner of Public Works	Signature of Property Owner or Representative
Commissioner of Fublic Works	Signature of Property Owner of Representative
Francisco de la companya della companya della companya de la companya de la companya della compa	P/21 L 79
1	L 79
WEDDOWN TOSEDI MISTUL	
INSPECTED BY: JOSEPH PIAKTIN	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
DATE: 12/19/82	
COMMENTS: 115pectile by VOE From E	402CALE
property line to vouse on 12/19/02	HIDEED - 6" SVC.
INSPECTED BY: JOSEPH MARTIN  DATE: 12/19/02  COMMENTS: Inspectal by Joe from E  property line to house on 12/19/02  Stub installed by C.N.B. Waste- Water Div under Hattaway Rel.	2 75'
court Opening presenting of	25' 48' 210' 40'
Sewa project.	P 269' 40'
<b>☑</b> APPROVED □ DISAPPROVED	SMH PINERIDGE STREET SMH
0 00/1	MH (IOFZ)
Joseph Mart	7
	PINERIDGE ST. (20f2)
SIGNATURE	BINEDID CE CT

### PERMIT NO.

23309



# CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

DATE 11-22-02

# SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

This certifies that permission is granted to  TAMES DEMELLO 117 HATHAWAY  Property Owner Address	Tel.	8) 971-6542
to connect a sewer and/or storm drain located atZ.7P.	NE KIDGE 31	
Assessor's Plot. [2] , Lot. 7.9 , to the sewer and/or storm	drain in YINE ICID 6.6	Street
to be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application a	and the City of New Bedford ordinand	ces.
TYPE OF USE: ▶ RESIDENTIAL □ COMMERICAL □	INDUSTRIAL □ OTHER	330 GPD
If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of A	Authorization from Property Owner.	Jaco
If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of A Name. Name. Name. S Enforces Mailing Address. 194 Nash Kol NB MA O	2740. Tel. 60	V 999-6355
The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform the		
Name	Address	Tel.
Type of Pipe Required: DUC SDR 3.5  PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE		
* Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain wh	ere applicable. Storm water cannot b	e discharged to a sanitary
sewer.		
* All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.W. inspection is to be part of a private service shared joint this connection is to be part of a private service shared joint the service shared	ntly with other building owners, attac	ch copy of Recorded Joint
Maintenance Agreement.		
* Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Appl Public Works of required plans and supplemental information.	icants only upon receipt and approval	l by the Commissioner of
* In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permi	it and/or a Sewer Extension/Connect	tion Permit issued by the
Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by t	he City for Industrial Discharge into	the sewer system.
Industrial User Discharge Permit No.	Date	
Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No.	Date	
A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$.150.00, plus an Entrance Fee of	of \$. 550 where applicable, must ac	company this application.
Bank #COMP485 8AUR Check # 7723	Date: 11-27-07 Receip	ot # 4483
Other requirements: INSPECTION ONLY Hatha	eway Rd. Some Project	Lastubat R.
MUST contact fleth Dat. Re: Static Sy	stem accondeniment to file a	application,
Connection made to Part of jointly-shared p	private line  Yes No	
☐ Storm Drain		
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Works may		New Bedford, and such
Lawred D. Worden fax	**************************************	dto
Commissioner of Public Works	Signature of Property Own	er or Representative
INSPECTOR	'S REPORT	
		100000
INSPECTED BY:		
DATE:		
COMMENTS:		
		n ka i la
TARROWED TO DICARROWED		2
□APPROVED □ DISAPPROVED		
		1 1 2

SIGNATURE 31-746 SKETCH PLAN



# CITY OF NEW BEDFORD MASSACHUSETTS

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS ENGINEERING DIVISION 133 WILLIAM STREET, ROOM 303 NEW BEDFORD, MA 02740

Tel: (508) 979-1527 Fax: (508) 961-3043

To Whom It May Concern:
I, DAMES G. DeWello 119 HAT LAWAY ROAD, being (Name) (Mailing Address)
Owner of property located at 27 Pine Rose St. New Bestas
Plot 121, Lot 79, hereby agree to allow Nocusad's Eure moses
(Mailing Address) No Bo to act on my behalf including affixing my
signature in securing permit for:
Sewer/Drain Service Permits  Water Service Permits  Driveway Installation Permits  Sidewalk Installation Permits  I further agree to conform to, and abide by, all City rules and ask regulations applicable to the permit (s) being applied for:
Name Some Some Signature)  (Signature)  (Address)  119 Hathause Ross, No Do  (Address)  11-9-02 608-991-6647
(Date) (Telephone number)